Identificagdo do imével: NGmero do RIP: 7121.0006660-57

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022
2023

g acsa
30/09/1992
30/06/1993
29/04/1994
30/06/1995
28/06/1996
31/07/1997
30/06/1998
30/07/1999
30/06/2000
29/06/2001
28/06/2002
30/05/2003
31/08/2004
31/05/2005
31/05/2006
11/06/2007
10/06/2008
10/06/2009
10/06/2010
10/06/2011
11/06/2012
10/06/2013
10/06/2014
30/06/2015

29/07/2016
12/06/2017
11/06/2018
28/06/2019
30/06/2020

30/06/2021

31/08/2022
30/06/2023

Total

R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00

R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00

R$ 0,00

RS 683,00
RS 690,97
RS 1.373,97

VOLTAR

O
Cr$ 217.110,33
84,94 UFIR
93,44 UFIR
93,44 UFIR
112,12 UFIR
R$ 102,12
R$ 107,76
R$ 147,69
RS 160,86
R$ 160,86
RS 160,86
R$ 160,86
R$ 160,86
R$ 160,86
R$ 160,86
R$ 160,86
R$ 160,86
R$ 176,96
R$ 176,96
R$ 176,96
R$ 176,96
R$ 217,83
R$ 229,81
R$ 238,99

R$ 264,14
R$ 283,07
R$ 291,42
R$ 302,35
R$ 367,51

R$ 450,57

R$ 495,89
R$ 545,78

s o s
QUITADO
QUITADO
QUITADO
QUITADO
QUITADO
QUITADO
QUITADO
QUITADO
QUITADO
QUITADO
QUITADO
QUITADO
QUITADO
QUITADO
QUITADO
QUITADO
QUITADO
QUITADO
QUITADO
QUITADO
QUITADO
QUITADO
QUITADO

CANC.P/PRESCR

DAU - Inscrigdo N° 80620230017-08
ATIVA EM COBRANCA

DAU - Inscrigdo N° 80620230017-08
ATIVA EM COBRANCA

DAU - Inscricdo N° 80620230017-08
ATIVA EM COBRANCA

DAU - Inscricio N° 80622145208-74
ATIVA EM COBRANCA

DAU - Inscricdo N° 80622145208-74
ATIVA EM COBRANCA

DAU - Inscrigdo N° 80622145208-74
ATIVA EM COBRANCA

A COBRAR
EM COBRANCA
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